Dayton Flyer Invitational

Dates: Oct 19-20, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 7055

Pos.

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPR

13
14
15

School

Detroit

Oakland
Youngstown State
Dayton

Cleveland State
Morehead State
Evansville

IUPUI

Valparaiso
Loyola-Chicago
IPFW

Northern Kentucky
Butler

Robert Morris

St. Bonaventure

Rnd 1

311
303
315
317
309
313
312
307
312
319
313
310
313
322
322

Rnd 2

287
300
290
289
299
301
308
314
311
304
311
314
313
309
311

Total

598
603
605
606
608
614
620
621
623
623
624
624
626
631
633

To Par

+30
+35
+37
+38
+40
+46
+52
+53
+55
+55
+56
+56
+58
+63
+65
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Dayton Flyer Invitational

Dates: Oct 19-20, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 7055

Pos.

T1

T10
T10
T16
T77

T6
T13
T16
T32
T 46

T6
T13
T16
T20
89

T4
T6
T26
T32
T 87

T4
T 37
T52
T55

T13
T32
T32
T63
T77

T20
T32
T 37
T37
T77

T1

T20
T70
T77
T90

School

Detroit

Wil Wittmann
Kyle Gaines
Eric Macrow
Josh Shaw
Dave Thompson

Oakland

Evan Bowser
Jake Kneen
Connor Jones
Jacob Johnson
Marc Norton

Youngstown State
Bill Gaffney
Brandon Pluchinsky
Steven Sveda
Denny Holub

Justin Hallapy

Dayton

Ryan Flick
Nick Paxson
Tripp French
Kevin Wargo
Thomas Goss

Cleveland State
Blake Prince
Joey Krecic
Mitchell Moore
Paul Minko
Patrick Luth

Morehead State
Logan Hogge
Will Branham
Thomas DeMarco
Matt Cholod

Nick Wilkins

Evansville
Rick VoyVodic
Tyler Gray
Will Knights
Wilson Pahud
Joe Addante

IUPUI

Austin Winings
Rylan Porter
Nick Bienz
Austin Crowder
Tyler Davis

Rnd 1

311
78
i
77
79
86

303
74
80
76
77
76

315
75
78
81
81
82

317
7
i
78
85
85

309
75
73
79
83
82

313
7
75
78
83
91

312
79
78
80
75
80

307
70
74
78
86
85

Rnd 2

287
68
73
73
73
7

300
75
71
76
78
81

290
74
73
71
72
84

289
71
72
76
70
80

299
72
75
7
75
7

301
74
80
7
78
72

308
74
7
76
81
83

314
76
79
84
7
82

Total

598
146
150
150
152
163

603
149
151
152
155
157

605
149
151
152
153
166

606
148
149
154
155
165

608
147
148
156
158
159

614
151
155
155
161
163

620
153
155
156
156
163

621
146
153
162
163
167

To Par

+30
+4
+8
+8
+10
+21

+35
+7
+9
+10
+13
+15

+37
+7
+9
+10
+11
+24

+38
+6
+7
+12
+13
+23

+40
+5
+6
+14
+16
+17

+46
+9

+13
+13
+19
+21

+52
+11
+13
+14
+14
+21

+53
+4

+11
+20
+21
+25
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Dayton Flyer Invitational

Dates: Oct 19-20, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 7055

T6

T26
T61
T61
T90

T9
T10
T 37
T52
T63
T90

11

T20
T26
T 46
T70
T 96

T11
T 26
T 37
T 46
T55
T55

13

T16
T 37
T63
T70
T77

14

T 37
T 46
T55
T70
T84

15
T20
T26
T55
T90
95

Valparaiso
Peter Webb
Jared Magoline
Nick Seitz
Mitchell Whitman
Zach Cutler

Loyola-Chicago
Orion Yamat
Zach Hoskins
Michael Valletti
Pj Riner

Garret Buckley

IPFW

Jacob Groninger
Devin Jenkins
Oliver Gibson
Zach Schroeder
Tyler Meyer

Northern Kentucky
Clayton Portz
Logan Gamm
Jacob Poore

Jacob Brinker
Jackson Frame

Butler

Connor Dudley
Joey Arcuri
Zack Carrabine
Brigham Stewart
Gehrig Hollatz

Robert Morris
Garrett Browning
Daniel Franco Saad
Brett Pompeani
David Szymanski
Grant Schumaker

St. Bonaventure
Josh Stauffer
Darren Simons
Corey Long

Matt Abendroth
Brent Morgan

312
74
75
82
81
85

319
78
76
79
86
89

313
74
78
81
80
89

310
78
78
7
i
79

313
i
77
83
81
78

322
81
79
80
85
82

322
i
78
82
85
85

311
75
79
78
79
82

304
72
80
79
75
78

311
79
76
76
82
80

314
76
78
80
82
80

313
75
79
78
81
85

309
75
78
79
7
82

311
76
76
7
82
83

623
149
154
160
160
167

623
150
156
158
161
167

624
153
154
157
162
169

624
154
156
157
159
159

626
152
156
161
162
163

631
156
157
159
162
164

633
153
154
159
167
168

+55
+7

+12
+18
+18
+25

+55
+8

+14
+16
+19
+25

+56
+11
+12
+15
+20
+27

+56
+12
+14
+15
+17
+17

+58
+10
+14
+19
+20
+21

+63
+14
+15
+17
+20
+22

+65
+11
+12
+17
+25
+26
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Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 7055

Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 19-20, 2015

Pos.

T20
T 26
T 37
T 37
T 46
T 46

T52
T55
T63
T63
T63
T 63
T70
T70
T70
T77
T77
T84
T84
T 87
T90
T 96
98

99

100

Name

Brooks Curry
Matt Fazio

Mike McMorrow
Caleb Wolters
Brendan Keating
Sean Burgess

Dominic Carano
Anton Krecic
Matt Ward
Phillip Johnson
Alec Velasco
Satoshi Tanaka
Max Gagnier
Mitch Lehigh
Bailey Truesdell
Michael Johnson
Sam Meek
Erron Vandemore
P.J. Malik

Jake Gilkison
David Watterson
Michael Holevas
Jon Pick

Jared Hammons
Josh Roselli

School

Wright State
Dayton
Robert Morris
Dayton
Dayton
Oakland

g%{ggstown

Cleveland State
Valparaiso
Dayton

Wright State
Miami (OH)
Butler

Wright State
Miami (OH)
IUPUI

Wright State
Dayton

Dayton

Dayton

IPFW
Valparaiso
Evansville
Miami (OH)

St. Bonaventure

Rnd 1

77
75
76
79
81
79

80
83
79
81
76
80
84
84
76
82
83
83
83
83
81
84
87
89
91

Rnd 2

76
79
80
77
76
78

78
76
82
80
85
81
78
78
86
81
80
81
81
82
86
85
83
82
91

Total

153
154
156
156
157
157

158
159
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
163
164
164
165
167
169
170
171
182

To Par

+11
+12
+14
+14
+15
+15

+16
+17
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+25
+27
+28
+29
+40
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Dayton Flyer Invitational
Dates: Oct 19-20, 2015

Pos.

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPR

13
14
15

Pos.

10

13

16

20

Top 20 Teams

Detroit
Oakland

Youngstown State

Dayton
Cleveland State
Morehead State
Evansville
IUPUI
Valparaiso
Loyola-Chicago
IPFW

Northern Kentucky

Butler
Robert Morris
St. Bonaventure

Top 20 Players

Wil Wittmann
Austin Winings
Blake Prince
Joey Krecic
Ryan Flick
Peter Webb
Bill Gaffney
Nick Paxson
Evan Bowser
Kyle Gaines
Eric Macrow
Orion Yamat
Brandon Pluchinsky
Logan Hogge
Jake Kneen
Connor Dudley
Josh Shaw
Steven Sveda
Connor Jones
Rylan Porter
Rick VoyVodic
Denny Holub
Jacob Groninger
Josh Stauffer
*Brooks Curry

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 7055
Rnd 1
311
303
315
317
309
313
312
307
312
319
313
310
313
322
322
School Rnd 1
Detroit 78
IUPUI 70
Cleveland State 75
Cleveland State 73
Dayton 77
Valparaiso 74
Youngstown State 75
Dayton 77
Oakland 74
Detroit 77
Detroit 77
Loyola-Chicago 78
Youngstown State 78
Morehead State 77
Oakland 80
Butler 77
Detroit 79
Youngstown State 81
Oakland 76
IUPUI 74
Evansville 79
Youngstown State 81
IPFW 74
St. Bonaventure 77
Wright State 77

Rnd 2

287
300
290
289
299
301
308
314
311
304
311
314
313
309
311

Rnd 2

68
76
72
75
71
75
74
72
75
73
73
72
73
74
71
75
73
71
76
79
74
72
79
76
76

Total

598
603
605
606
608
614
620
621
623
623
624
624
626
631
633

Total

146
146
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153

To Par

+30
+35
+37
+38
+40
+46
+52
+53
+55
+55
+56
+56
+58
+63
+65

To Par

+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
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